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PRIMO SCORRIMENTO - SCADENZA IMMATRICOLAZIONE 2 NOVEMBRE 2011

COGNOME

FILOSA

TUFANO

RAGOZINO

PANZA

RUSSO

MOREA

BABELE

DE GISI

VACCA

MOSCA

ROSSI

MARRA

BERTAMINO

NOME

CLAUDIA

RAFFAELLA

LUDOVICA

ANNA

ELENA

BARBARA

SANTA

ELISA

ANTONIO

ELISABETTA

RAIMONDO

MARIO

DAVIDE

DATA DI
NASCITA

04/10/1986
24/10/1979
09/06/1987
15/02/1963
28/10/1982
21/04/1988
19/02/1983
22/10/1989
16/03/1984
19/11/1973
21/08/1980
25/08/1985

22/07/1985

PUNTEGGIO
LUOGO DI NASCITA TOTALE

SAN FELICE A CANCELLO 48
NAPOLI 46
NAPOLI 45,5
AVERSA 45,5
SANTA MARIA CAPUA

VETERE 43
CAVA DE' TIRRENI 41,25
CASERTA 40,75
ATRIPALDA 39,75
CASERTA 39
CARDITO 38
NAPOLI 35,75
MUGNANO DI NAPOLI 32,75
NAPOLI 30,25

ESITO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO




